MERKO EHITUS AS

MERKO EHITU
ISIN: EE3100098328

Overview

2024/07/26 15:30:00

S AS

WKN:

Price

16.46 EUR

Difference ©  -0.24%(-0.04)
General attributes
ISIN EE3100098328
Symbol MRK1T
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Tallinn
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security Stock
type
Market cap 291 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

16.40 EUR (277)
16.46 EUR (33)
16.50 EUR
16.50 EUR
16.36 EUR
16.50 EUR
16.4262 EUR
2,263

37,172.56

118
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=EE3100098328&ID_NOTATION=24219486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adff6ed471047916479d429e02633d44f220f925c487de01fff2daf8046d886c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0ed3c37aefb43bee9&time=1722204090&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a728e72275ebcd0271f63610713f6d07a94b6cb01eb06c9e829fc85354ab181a&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2167bd00f5df61553&time=1722204090&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80578daf9b0c783269def16e8ec6d78ed07af5cb64c10a0e27df803becb23ecf&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc10ef5db1856add5&time=1722204090&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd6ab8761f47fdd47e2619443ab7b1a2167c37b29fbcc6f290121d747089f15f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77dcf5bce8be9ef7d&time=1722204090&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f928f5eca17f0499e69743dcba2d0a59856683fc280b4dc5f022f9ff739bba79&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=daccd037e0b30c4d1&time=1722204090&tool=RSC

MERKO EHITUS AS

Details

2024/07/26 15:30:00

Price
16.46 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.24% (-0.04)

ISIN EE3100098328
Symbol MRK1T
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Tallinn
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security Stock
type
Market cap 291 EUR
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.40 EUR (277)
Ask (Ask size) 16.46 EUR (33)
Open 16.50 EUR
High 16.50 EUR
Low 16.36 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.50 EUR
VWAP 16.4262 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,263
Trading volume 37,172.56
Number of trades 118
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.24% +8.58% +10.32%
Perf (abs.) +0.82 +1.30 +1.54
Beta 0.03 0.05 0.20
Volatility 14.30 11.61 16.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MERKO EHITUS AS

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:17 15.70 EUR
26

OMX Baltic Market 2024/07/ 15:30 16.46 EUR

Tallinn 26

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:35 11.20 EUR

Exchange 22

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:03 16.20 EUR
26

Berlin 2024/07/ 08:04 16.20 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

16.61 EUR (2,245
16.53 EUR (3,925
16.79 EUR (3,694
15.85 EUR (3,167

17.78 EUR (2024/05/30

15.10 EUR (2024/01/03

17.78 EUR (2024/05/30

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
14.44 EUR (2023/09/26)

Number of
trades
3

118
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=24219486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99894662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24689836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24524112

MERKO EHITUS AS
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ERSTE

Group



MERKO EHITUS AS

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
MERKO EHITUS AS

Jarvevana tee 9G - 11314 Tallinn
Telefon: +372-6-501-250

Fax: +372-6-805-106

E-mail: group@merko.ee

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andres Member of Executive
Trink Committee
Tonu Member of Executive
Toomik Committee

Board of directors

Toomas Chairman of Supervisory
Annus Board

Indrek Member of Supervisory
Neivelt Board

Kristina Member of Supervisory
Siimar Board
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